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SAFETY & SECURITY KITCHEN ELECTRICAL PLUMBING & HEATINGINTERIOR  
DESIGN OPTIONS

TECH- 
NOLOGY

 92+

  81-91

69-80

55-68

39-54

21-38

1-20
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measure us up
Included in the price of a Beal Home as standard:

GENERAL ENERGY  
EFFICIENCY RATINGS

 92+

  81-91

69-80

55-68

39-54

21-38

1-20

First Step Range
The Chelsea
The Greenwich
The Gramercy
The Tribeca
The Soho

Aspire Range
The Butterwick
The Dalby
The Hackness
The Levisham 
The Malham

ENERGY  
EFFICIENCY RATINGS

MUP/KVII/06/2020

Please note this specification sheet is for guidance only and does not form part of any Contract or Warranty. The details contained in this specification are 
correct at the time of going to press, however, it is Company policy to continually update and improve our specification and may alter them without notice.

England & Wales EU Directive 2010/31/EU - The energy efficiency rating is a measure of the overall efficiency of a home. The higher the rating the more energy efficient the home is and the lower the fuel bills are likely to be.

              


